NOMI

1 DI LECCE ARIANNA
2 PACIFICI FRANCESCA
3 -CORRIDORI CHIARA
4 PUCCIANTIMAURORA
5 TESSITORE FRANCESCA GIULIA
6 SIMMI LUDOVICA
7 MASTROPAOLO ALICE
8 VERNICE GIULIA
9 LORETI CLAUDIA
10 PANSINI VALERIA
11 DORI BENEDETTA
12 MUNGO MIRIAM
13 MOIOLIIRENE
14 MARIOTTI GIULIA
15 MACINAI GIULIA
16 CORAZZA DALIA
17 SIMEONI ELISABETTA
18 CICCHETTI ELISA
19 CAPPELLETTI GIADA
20 DE SANTIS FEDERICA
21 GIANOTTI GIULIA
22 CANNIZZO MICOL
23 BOSI FLORINDA
24 SCASSELLATI VITTORIA
25 FAVALE FEDERICA
26 DE SANTIS GINEVRA
27 SGRIGNUOLI ALICE
28 DIOLETTA TAISIA
29 FANTON EDOARDO
30 DE CARLI ILARIA
31 TROMBACCIATITANIA
32 DI MARCO ELEONORA
33 DI VENTURA BEATRICE
34 GOFFI ASIA
35 GAMBALE AURORA

COMITATO REGIONALE LAZIO FIN

MONTEROTONDO
27 FEBBRAIO 2021

SOCIETA'

ALLROUND S & W

AURELIA NUOTO
ALLROUND S& W

AURELIA NUOTO

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT
AURELIA NUOTO

G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
AURELIA NUOTO

G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT
ALLROUND S & W

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
ALLROUND S & W

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB
CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
ALLROUND S& W

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
ALLROUND S & W

CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
VILLA AURELIA SC

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
AURELIA NUOTO
ALLROUND S& W

G.SPORT VILLAGE S.S.DILETT
FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB
VILLA AURELIA SC

AURELIA NUOTO

VILLA AURELIA SC

VILLA AURELIA SC
ALLROUND S&W
ALLROUND S&W

Camp. ltal.obbligatori su base Reg .cat.JUNIORES

PUNTEGGIO

75,328
73,270
72,860
72,234
71,606
71,347
70,717
70,471
69,705
69,350
69,303
69,033
69,008
68,157
67,981
67,262
66,474
65,973
65,576
64,331
63,903
63,537
62,934
62,837
62,573
62,399
62,289
62,174
62,118
61,234
60,551
60,465
60,273
59,562
49,361



